
~ XII. dirka na Predmejo ~  
28. avgust 2005  

 
GENERALNO: 
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Kavre či č Andrej         0:27:29         21              POR TOROŽ                1986 
2       Ali č Simon              0:27:39         122             ŠD POLJANE              1971 
3       Rudolf Borut            0:27:45         134              MBK ČRNI VRH            1978 
4       Iki č Goran              0:27:50         133             ETIKETA ŽIRI            1979 
5       Tehovnik Rok            0:28:14         6               ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1983 
6       Vra či č Mario            0:28:20         7               K K POSTOJNA             1974 
7       Leghissa Christian      0:28:21         91              MBC TRIESTE             1978 
8       Pustoslemšek Luka       0:28:41         83              KD KALCIT KAMNIK        1978 
9       Grilj Jernej            0:28:58         29              IZVIR VIPAVA            1970 
10      Lovše Nejc              0:29:40         58              BVG GUL Č                1985 
11      Prešeren Janez          0:29:41         1               BVG GUL Č                1976 
12      Čibej Damijan           0:29:47         12              ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1968 
13      Štucin Alen             0:29:52         24              MBK ČRNI VRH            1988 
14      Sedej Igor              0:30:00         5               ŠD PEKLENK              1964 
15      Velikonja Andrej        0:31:00         98              DJAK                    1983 
16      Ciuch Marko             0:31:01         89              MBC TRIESTE             1969 
17      Kodermac Erik           0:31:02         138              KK BRDA                 1977 
18      Uljan Damijan           0:31:03         30              IZVIR VIPAVA            1974 
19      Fran Tine               0:31:04         144              ŠB POLJANE              1986 
20      Simonišek Leopold       0:31:05         38              GRMADA                  1969 
21      Čibej Bruno             0:31:06         3               /                       1965 
22      Vošnjak Sašo            0:31:20         109              IZVIR VIPAVA            1976 
23      Jej či č Rok              0:31:45         137             K K BRDA                 1988 
24      Mlekuž Davor            0:31:46         4               /                       1982 
25      Černigoj Uroš           0:32:00         69              IZVIR VIPAVA            1985 
26      Borec Janez             0:32:01         28              PROM TEAM RACING        1960 
27      Jeretina Primož         0:32:02         16              KD MENGEŠ               1969 
28      Car Ljubo               0:32:03         57              /                       1955 
29      Andlovic Sandi          0:32:04         40              KK BRDA                 1966 
30      Turek Vojko             0:32:28         45              KK BRDA                 1964 
31      Može Alojz              0:32:29         31              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1963 
32      Zajc Silvo              0:32:30         142              KK HRAST DOB            1951 
33      Zagorec Ivan            0:32:35         63              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1963 
34      Vovk Samo               0:32:45         125              SLOGA IDRIJA            1988 
35      Škoberne Brane          0:32:46         87              CELJE                   1962 
36      Šorli Zoran             0:32:48         10              /                       1956 
37      Majerši č Alan           0:32:49         103             KK HIT                  1989 
38      Danev či č Marko          0:32:51         88              KK BRDA                 1966 
39      Širaj Andrej            0:32:52         9               KK POSTOJNA             1968 
40      Kepic Anton             0:32:53         50              KD MENGEŠ               1967 



41      Paluzzi Gianfranco      0:32:54         59              CICLO CLUB TRIESTE      1957 
42      Oblak Lojze             0:32:55         27              ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1947 
43      Trbižan Boštjan         0:32:56         86              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1976 
44      Samokec Miran           0:32:57         19              KK BRDA                 1953 
45      Otoni čar Domen          0:32:58         22              K K POSTOJNA             1974 
46      Trakonja Dejan          0:32:59         15              KK BRDA                 1976 
47      Stibilj Jurij           0:33:00         36              /                       1963 
48      Hasemali Anton-Zvonko   0:33:01         75              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1959 
49      Planinšek Borut         0:33:02         111              /                       1974 
50      Vali č Edi               0:33:03         55              YOVILAND                1965 
51      Kastelic Ivan           0:33:06         60              BVG GUL Č                1951 
52      Gregori č Uroš           0:33:06         130             ŠD TURBO M LJ           1981 
53      Šorli Katja             0:34:00         8               /                       1981 
54      Cigoj Zorko             0:34:01         67              KK BRDA                 1948 
55      Košir Hinko             0:34:02         2               KK POSTOJNA             1962 
56      Bauman Robert           0:34:03         143              RADIO KRANJ             1964 
57      Česnik Boštjan          0:34:04         136             KK POSTOJNA             1975 
58      Vrbi č Živa              0:34:44         43              KD MENGEŠ               1981 
59      Popovi č Ivan            0:34:45         47              BV G GULČ                1954 
60      Bajec Matjaž            0:34:46         42              BVG GUL Č                1967 
61      Šabec Igor              0:34:47         25              KK POSTOJNA             1972 
62      Clemente Artur          0:34:48         32              KK BRDA                 1956 
63      Renni Peter             0:34:49         119              MBC TRIESTE             1959 
64      Petri č Slavko           0:34:50         71              K K ŠPRIKLA KRŠKO        1962 
65      Hvala Oskar             0:34:51         39              KK BRDA                 1964 
66      Mikulin Zvezdan         0:34:52         52              KK BRDA                 1950 
67      Brecelj Matej           0:34:53         97              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1980 
68      Mihovilovi č Ivan        0:34:54         100             IZVIR VIPAVA            1949 
69      Peric Marko             0:34:55         105              /                       1976 
70      Bajda Aleš              0:34:56         79              KD MENGEŠ               1976 
71      Černigoj Damijan        0:34:57         139             IZVIR VIPAVA            1977 
72      Kavre či č Valter         0:34:58         20              POR TOROŽ                1955 
73      Curk Davorin            0:34:59         107              IZVIR VIPAVA            1963 
74      Strnad Simon            0:35:00         126              BI SPORT                1967 
75      Slami č Rok              0:35:01         120             I ZVIR VIPAVA            1972 
76      Žnidar Danijel          0:35:02         53              KK BRDA                 1962 
77      Gruden Gregor           0:35:03         37              IZVIR VIPAVA            1968 
78      Rehar David             0:36:00         23              IZVIR VIPAVA            1974 
79      Krapež Erik             0:36:12         95              KK BRDA                 1964 
80      Krapež Dejan            0:36:13         127              OTLICA                  1981 
81      Poženel Jože            0:36:14         82              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1980 
82      Bupak Feruccio          0:36:15         77              KK BRDA                 1943 
83      Ivan Raspor             0:37:43         104              LJUBLJANA               1955 
84      Štrancar Jožef          0:37:44         68              IZVIR VIPAVA            1947 
85      Sever Igor              0:37:45         26              KK POSTOJNA             1958 
86      Zajc Franc              0:37:46         84              KK HRAST DOB            1945 



87      Resnik Miha             0:37:47         76              /                       1964 
88      Murovec Karel           0:37:48         13              KK BRDA                 1949 
89      Suhadolnik Jani         0:38:09         48              BVG GUL Č                1958 
90      Doles Tadej             0:38:10         80              KK POSTOJNA             1973 
91      Trkman Andrej           0:38:11         44              KK BRDA                 1952 
92      Polanc Sebastijan       0:38:29         129              OTLICA                  1970 
93      Ipavec Aleš             0:38:29         131              KOVK                    1976 
94      Gaber Jože              0:38:54         17              /                       1948 
95      Batisti č Simon          0:38:55         101             ELE KTRO PRIMORSKE       1966 
96      Vrta čnik Blaž           0:38:56         90              BVG GULČ                1988 
97      Saksida Marko           0:39:00         110              KK BRDA                 1947 
98      Kacafura Benjamin       0:39:01         18              IZVIR VIPAVA            1949 
99      Svetli či č Leo           0:39:18         94              STK IDRIJA              1959 
100     Ukmar Aleš              0:39:19         123              KK BRDA                 1970 
101     Kotnik Herbert          0:39:20         70              KD MENGEŠ               1943 
102     Bratina Marjan          0:39:21         85              KK BRDA                 1959 
103     Blažko Miloš            0:39:40         108              YOVILAND                1958 
104     Klemen či č Mirko         0:40:15         64              KD P APEŽ PODGORJE       1974 
105     Levi čar Alojz           0:40:16         73              KK ŠPRIKLA KRŠKO        1938 
106     Podgornik Mirjam        0:40:17         141              DJAK                    1982 
107     Čermelj Bernard         0:40:18         112             /                       1977 
108     Ferjan či č Boštjan       0:41:00         132             IZVI R VIPAVA            1978 
109     Košuta Boris            0:41:01         96              KK BRDA                 1964 
110     Kavre či č Matej          0:41:02         128             POR TOROŽ                1991 
111     Blaži č Jožef            0:41:03         51              K K BRDA                 1954 
112     Bobek Marjan            0:41:04         135              KK POSTOJNA             1953 
113     Doles Gregor            0:41:36         93              KK POSTOJNA             1977 
114     Mikuž Franc             0:41:49         35              IZVIR VIPAVA            1943 
115     Kobal Jurij             0:42:21         121              IZVIR VIPAVA            1960 
116     Frangež Franc           0:43:00         11              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1953 
117     Ademi Avni              0:43:17         33              DJAK                    1976 
118     Prešeren Janez          0:43:18         49              KD MENGEŠ               1950 
119     Ademi Jeronim           0:43:45         34              DJAK                    1986 
120     Smrdelj Albin           0:43:46         78              KK POSTOJNA             1954 
121     Mikuž Robi              0:44:14         99              ŠD IDRŠ ČICA             1976 
122     Pribac Franko           0:44:15         41              CICLO CLUB TRIESTE      1965 
123     Jevšnik Silva           0:44:32         124              KK BRDA                 1962 
124     Čopi Anton              0:45:02         62              KK BRDA                 1937 
125     Rejec Marko             0:45:25         61              IZVIR VIPAVA            1937 
126     Verši č Natalija         0:45:30         46              K K BIKE-EK HALOZE       1965 
127     Čopi Miran              0:45:35         54              KK BRDA                 1946 
128     Žgavec Milan            0:46:00         102              /                       1969 
129     Perhavec Petra          0:47:10         92              IZVIR VIPAVA            1988 
130     Škvar č Dejan            0:47:11         106             /                        1983 
131     Ambroži č Alojz          0:47:12         81              IZV IR VIPAVA            1958 
132     Ka či č Jule              0:48:45         74              LJUBLJANA               1942 



133     Novak Alenka            0:49:10         66              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1977 
134     Blažko Miran            0:49:27         140              LOKAVEC                 1982 
135     U čanjšek Edvard         0:49:40         56              /                       1934 
136     Panikvar Davorin        0:50:19         14              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1967 
137     Ge č Blaž                0:54:31         72              ŠD DOL                  1933 
138     Česnik Alojz            0:59:15         65              IZVIR VIPAVA            1937 
Kolesarski klub Yoviland Ajdovš čina  

 
KATEGORIJE: 
Amaterji A  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Kavre či č Andrej         0:27:29         21              POR TOROŽ                1986 
2       Štucin Alen             0:29:52         24              MBK ČRNI VRH            1988 
3       Fran Tine               0:31:04         144              ŠB POLJANE              1986 
4       Jej či č Rok              0:31:45         137             K K BRDA                 1988 
5       Vovk Samo               0:32:45         125              SLOGA IDRIJA            1988 
6       Majerši č Alan           0:32:49         103             KK HIT                  1989 
7       Vrta čnik Blaž           0:38:56         90              BVG GULČ                1988 
8       Ademi Jeronim           0:43:45         34              DJAK                    1986 
Amaterji B  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Tehovnik Rok            0:28:14         6               ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1983 
2       Lovše Nejc              0:29:40         58              BVG GUL Č                1985 
3       Velikonja Andrej        0:31:00         98              DJAK                    1983 
4       Mlekuž Davor            0:31:46         4               /                       1982 
5       Černigoj Uroš           0:32:00         69              IZVIR VIPAVA            1985 
6       Gregori č Uroš           0:33:06         130             ŠD TURBO M LJ           1981 
7       Krapež Dejan            0:36:13         127              OTLICA                  1981 
8       Škvar č Dejan            0:47:11         106             /                        1983 
9       Blažko Miran            0:49:27         140              LOKAVEC                 1982 
Amaterji C  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Rudolf Borut            0:27:45         134              MBK ČRNI VRH            1978 
2       Iki č Goran              0:27:50         133             ETIKETA ŽIRI            1979 
3       Leghissa Christian      0:28:21         91              MBC TRIESTE             1978 
4       Pustoslemšek Luka       0:28:41         83              KD KALCIT KAMNIK        1978 
5       Prešeren Janez          0:29:41         1               BVG GUL Č                1976 
6       Kodermac Erik           0:31:02         138              KK BRDA                 1977 
7       Vošnjak Sašo            0:31:20         109              IZVIR VIPAVA            1976 
8       Trbižan Boštjan         0:32:56         86              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1976 
9       Trakonja Dejan          0:32:59         15              KK BRDA                 1976 
10      Brecelj Matej           0:34:53         97              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1980 
11      Peric Marko             0:34:55         105              /                       1976 
12      Bajda Aleš              0:34:56         79              KD MENGEŠ               1976 



13      Černigoj Damijan        0:34:57         139             IZVIR VIPAVA            1977 
14      Poženel Jože            0:36:14         82              AJDOVŠ ČINA              1980 
15      Ipavec Aleš             0:38:29         131              KOVK                    1976 
16      Čermelj Bernard         0:40:18         112             /                       1977 
17      Ferjan či č Boštjan       0:41:00         132             IZVI R VIPAVA            1978 
18      Doles Gregor            0:41:36         93              KK POSTOJNA             1977 
19      Ademi Avni              0:43:17         33              DJAK                    1976 
20      Mikuž Robi              0:44:14         99              ŠD IDRŠ ČICA             1976 
Masters A  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Ali č Simon              0:27:39         122             ŠD POLJANE              1971 
2       Vra či č Mario            0:28:20         7               K K POSTOJNA             1974 
3       Uljan Damijan           0:31:03         30              IZVIR VIPAVA            1974 
4       Otoni čar Domen          0:32:58         22              K K POSTOJNA             1974 
5       Planinšek Borut         0:33:02         111              /                       1974 
6       Česnik Boštjan          0:34:04         136             KK POSTOJNA             1975 
7       Šabec Igor              0:34:47         25              KK POSTOJNA             1972 
8       Slami č Rok              0:35:01         120             I ZVIR VIPAVA            1972 
9       Rehar David             0:36:00         23              IZVIR VIPAVA            1974 
10      Doles Tadej             0:38:10         80              KK POSTOJNA             1973 
11      Klemen či č Mirko         0:40:15         64              KD P APEŽ PODGORJE       1974 
Masters B  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Grilj Jernej            0:28:58         29              IZVIR VIPAVA            1970 
2       Čibej Damijan           0:29:47         12              ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1968 
3       Ciuch Marko             0:31:01         89              MBC TRIESTE             1969 
4       Simonišek Leopold       0:31:05         38              GRMADA                  1969 
5       Jeretina Primož         0:32:02         16              KD MENGEŠ               1969 
6       Andlovic Sandi          0:32:04         40              KK BRDA                 1966 
7       Danev či č Marko          0:32:51         88              KK BRDA                 1966 
8       Širaj Andrej            0:32:52         9               KK POSTOJNA             1968 
9       Kepic Anton             0:32:53         50              KD MENGEŠ               1967 
10      Bajec Matjaž            0:34:46         42              BVG GUL Č                1967 
11      Strnad Simon            0:35:00         126              BI SPORT                1967 
12      Gruden Gregor           0:35:03         37              IZVIR VIPAVA            1968 
13      Polanc Sebastijan       0:38:29         129              OTLICA                  1970 
14      Batisti č Simon          0:38:55         101             ELE KTRO PRIMORSKE       1966 
15      Ukmar Aleš              0:39:19         123              KK BRDA                 1970 
16      Žgavec Milan            0:46:00         102              /                       1969 
17      Panikvar Davorin        0:50:19         14              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1967 
Masters C  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Sedej Igor              0:30:00         5               ŠD PEKLENK              1964 
2       Čibej Bruno             0:31:06         3               /                       1965 
3       Turek Vojko             0:32:28         45              KK BRDA                 1964 



4       Može Alojz              0:32:29         31              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1963 
5       Zagorec Ivan            0:32:35         63              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1963 
6       Škoberne Brane          0:32:46         87              CELJE                   1962 
7       Stibilj Jurij           0:33:00         36              /                       1963 
8       Vali č Edi               0:33:03         55              YOVILAND                1965 
9       Bauman Robert           0:34:03         143              RADIO KRANJ             1964 
10      Petri č Slavko           0:34:50         71              K K ŠPRIKLA KRŠKO        1962 
11      Hvala Oskar             0:34:51         39              KK BRDA                 1964 
12      Curk Davorin            0:34:59         107              IZVIR VIPAVA            1963 
13      Žnidar Danijel          0:35:02         53              KK BRDA                 1962 
14      Krapež Erik             0:36:12         95              KK BRDA                 1964 
15      Resnik Miha             0:37:47         76              /                       1964 
16      Košuta Boris            0:41:01         96              KK BRDA                 1964 
17      Pribac Franko           0:44:15         41              CICLO CLUB TRIESTE      1965 
Masters D  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Borec Janez             0:32:01         28              PROM TEAM RACING        1960 
2       Šorli Zoran             0:32:48         10              /                       1956 
3       Paluzzi Gianfranco      0:32:54         59              CICLO CLUB TRIESTE      1957 
4       Hasemali Anton-Zvonko   0:33:01         75              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1959 
5       Košir Hinko             0:34:02         2               KK POSTOJNA             1962 
6       Clemente Artur          0:34:48         32              KK BRDA                 1956 
7       Renni Peter             0:34:49         119              MBC TRIESTE             1959 
8       Sever Igor              0:37:45         26              KK POSTOJNA             1958 
9       Suhadolnik Jani         0:38:09         48              BVG GUL Č                1958 
10      Svetli či č Leo           0:39:18         94              STK IDRIJA              1959 
11      Bratina Marjan          0:39:21         85              KK BRDA                 1959 
12      Blažko Miloš            0:39:40         108              YOVILAND                1958 
13      Kobal Jurij             0:42:21         121              IZVIR VIPAVA            1960 
14      Ambroži č Alojz          0:47:12         81              IZV IR VIPAVA            1958 
Masters E  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Car Ljubo               0:32:03         57              /                       1955 
2       Zajc Silvo              0:32:30         142              KK HRAST DOB            1951 
3       Samokec Miran           0:32:57         19              KK BRDA                 1953 
4       Kastelic Ivan           0:33:06         60              BVG GUL Č                1951 
5       Popovi č Ivan            0:34:45         47              BV G GULČ                1954 
6       Kavre či č Valter         0:34:58         20              POR TOROŽ                1955 
7       Ivan Raspor             0:37:43         104              LJUBLJANA               1955 
8       Trkman Andrej           0:38:11         44              KK BRDA                 1952 
9       Blaži č Jožef            0:41:03         51              K K BRDA                 1954 
10      Bobek Marjan            0:41:04         135              KK POSTOJNA             1953 
11      Frangež Franc           0:43:00         11              KK BIKE-EK HALOZE       1953 
12      Smrdelj Albin           0:43:46         78              KK POSTOJNA             1954 
Masters F  



Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Oblak Lojze             0:32:55         27              ŠD BAMBI KRANJ          1947 
2       Cigoj Zorko             0:34:01         67              KK BRDA                 1948 
3       Mikulin Zvezdan         0:34:52         52              KK BRDA                 1950 
4       Mihovilovi č Ivan        0:34:54         100             IZVIR VIPAVA            1949 
5       Štrancar Jožef          0:37:44         68              IZVIR VIPAVA            1947 
6       Murovec Karel           0:37:48         13              KK BRDA                 1949 
7       Gaber Jože              0:38:54         17              /                       1948 
8       Saksida Marko           0:39:00         110              KK BRDA                 1947 
9       Kacafura Benjamin       0:39:01         18              IZVIR VIPAVA            1949 
10      Prešeren Janez          0:43:18         49              KD MENGEŠ               1950 
11      Čopi Miran              0:45:35         54              KK BRDA                 1946 
Masters G  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Bupak Feruccio          0:36:15         77              KK BRDA                 1943 
2       Zajc Franc              0:37:46         84              KK HRAST DOB            1945 
3       Kotnik Herbert          0:39:20         70              KD MENGEŠ               1943 
4       Mikuž Franc             0:41:49         35              IZVIR VIPAVA            1943 
5       Ka či č Jule              0:48:45         74              LJUBLJANA               1942 
Masters H  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Levi čar Alojz           0:40:16         73              KK ŠPRIKLA KRŠKO        1938 
2       Čopi Anton              0:45:02         62              KK BRDA                 1937 
3       Rejec Marko             0:45:25         61              IZVIR VIPAVA            1937 
4       Česnik Alojz            0:59:15         65              IZVIR VIPAVA            1937 
Masters I  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       U čanjšek Edvard         0:49:40         56              /                       1934 
2       Ge č Blaž                0:54:31         72              ŠD DOL                  1933 
Ženske A  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Šorli Katja             0:34:00         8               /                       1981 
2       Vrbi č Živa              0:34:44         43              KD MENGEŠ               1981 
3       Podgornik Mirjam        0:40:17         141              DJAK                    1982 
4       Perhavec Petra          0:47:10         92              IZVIR VIPAVA            1988 
5       Novak Alenka            0:49:10         66              KD PAPEŽ PODGORJE       1977 
Ženske B  
Uvr.    Priimek/ime             Čas             Št.št.          Klub/kraj               Letnik  
1       Jevšnik Silva           0:44:32         124              KK BRDA                 1962 
2       Verši č Natalija         0:45:30         46              K K BIKE-EK HALOZE       1965 
 


